3 years structural warranty
Versatile shocker mount system
Heavy duty shock absorbers
Easy to align, no welding after alignment
No ‘U’ bolts
Extra strong air spring support
Available in ride heights from 170mm – 500mm
LM     Series

 S
P
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
LM
VS
04
08
SUSPENSION RIDE HEIGHTS FROM 170mm – 290mm LOW MOUNT SUSPENSION Application
MODEL RIDE HEIGHTS Dim H Dim B Drum Brake / Disc Brake
LM650170 170mm 135mm Yes / Yes
LM654200 200mm 175mm Yes / Yes
LM654250 250mm 215mm Yes / Yes
LM654290 290mm 255mm Yes / Yes
SUSPENSION RIDE HEIGHTS FROM 330mm – 500mm HIGH MOUNT SUSPENSION
LM654330 330mm 135mm Yes / Yes
LM654360 360mm 175mm Yes / Yes
LM654410 410mm 215mm Yes / Yes
LM654450 450mm 255mm Yes / Yes
LM654500 500mm 305mm Yes / Yes
HIGH MOUNT SUSPENSION
LM Vseries Front View
55
120 Hanger